Country

United Kingdom

United States

Argentina

Austrailia

Austria
Belgium

Brazil

Bulgaria
Canada
China
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece

Hong Kong

Shipping Method

1st Class TR

1st Class Recorded TR

UK Courier TR

Airmail (7-10 working days)
Track & Sign Airmail (5-7 working days)
Air Business 2 Courier

Airmail TR

Airmail TR
Signed Airmail TR

Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR

Airmail TR
Signed Airmail TR

Europe Airmail TR
Airmail TR

Signed Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR

Airmail TR

Sheetl

Page 1

Postage & Packaging

FREE
£4.25
£8.50
£3.50
£14.50
£12.95
£3.95

£3.95
£14.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95
£14.95

£3.50

£3.95

£14.95

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95



Hungary
India

Ireland

Israel

Italy

Japan
Latvia
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Netherlands

Nigeria

Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Singapore
South Africa
South Korea
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand

Uganda

Europe Airmail TR
Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Airmail TR
Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR

Signed Airmail TR
Airmail TR

Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Airmail TR

Airmail TR

Signed Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Europe Airmail TR
Airmail TR

Signed Airmail TR
Airmail TR

Sheetl £3.50

£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.50

£14.95
£3.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£14.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

£14.95
£3.95
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