Country	Shipping Method	Sheet1	Postage & Packaging
United Kingdom	1st Class TR 1st Class Recorded TR UK Courier TR		FREE £4.25 £8.50
United States	Airmail (7-10 working days) Track & Sign Airmail (5-7 w Air Business 2 Courier		£3.50 £14.50 £12.95
Argentina	Airmail TR		£3.95
Austrailia	Airmail TR Signed Airmail TR		£3.95 £14.95
Austria	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Belgium	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Brazil	Airmail TR Signed Airmail TR		£3.95 £14.95
Bulgaria	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Canada	Airmail TR		£3.95
China	Signed Airmail TR		£14.95
Croatia	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Cyprus	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Czech Republic	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Denmark	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Estonia	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Finland	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
France	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Germany	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Greece	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Hong Kong	Airmail TR		£3.95

Hungary	Europe Airmail TR	Sheet1	£3.50
India	Airmail TR		£3.95
Ireland	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Israel	Airmail TR		£3.95
Italy	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Japan	Airmail TR		£3.95
Latvia	Airmail TR		£3.50
Luxembourg	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Malaysia	Airmail TR		£3.95
Netherlands	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Nigeria	Signed Airmail TR Airmail TR		£14.95 £3.95
Norway	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Poland	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Portugal	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Romania	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Singapore	Airmail TR		£3.95
South Africa	Airmail TR		£3.95
South Korea	Signed Airmail TR		£14.95
Spain	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Sweden	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Switzerland	Europe Airmail TR		£3.50
Thailand	Airmail TR		£3.95
Uganda	Signed Airmail TR Airmail TR		£14.95 £3.95